2021 Alaska Federal Lands Access Program JOINT ENDORSEMENT - This project is supported and endorsed by (add agency endorsements as needed)	
Project Name	Cooper Landing Town Road Pathway Project
Federal Land Agency (ies)	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Kenai National Wildlife Refuge
Federal Land Unit Manager's Name	Andy Loranger
Title	Refuge Manager
Electronic Signature	
Date	March 16, 2021
Email Address	andy_loranger@fws.gov
Telephone	907-260-2804
Point of Contact	
Title	
Email Address	
Telephone	
State, Borough, Local, or Tribal Government	
Agency Official's Name	
Title	
Electronic Signature	
Date	
Email Address	
Telephone	
Point of Contact	
Title	
Email Address	
Telephone	
***Signatures (electronic signatures are acceptable) are required for BOTH the Federal Land Management Agency being accessed and the State, Borough, Local or Tribal Government.	